
fr'sr e- t-eft esk 6{tE{ "tffi EsI,t F-dq Eft('t I

ffifu Ttcsr{ q-{"8 ffi ri.k ,[fu-€K 4Eq qqt-f,cct ({fr cflr$) )G,, x 8 "iRqk"i \TI{ft oo(&l)frc+<
mu t1e+)fr+ Estt.t{ q'{'r q{c<t{ s-{tEmf r +ofFtu ffi cqfr-s "rfrT1-g c?FE q(s-{6r (rfr cnrs) if*Xfr,
dqqT q$m-{q frE qTFlq s-{cs qr< 

I

'$ss4( 8- )bsq (s)flq

T{K<,

) I Manager Advertisement
Our Time
l9l3,BirUttamKazi
Nuruzzaman Road, West
Panthapath, Dhaka 1205.

rt"tffi<t(ETt6q{Tssr{
Fr{A Edffir<'ffiqr

,l.Fr{t rt"frF frstut, .el<f+t r

mfffrrfg q(- o qe ) -ssovs/s8 \ob

I t fr-sPrE {tl6{si131,

ffio qmrcq-{ rr{
)u-)q), csqfle Frfr
qslst, wst- ){ou I

stfr{e- qb -)a.-to)ci(

rr rfr-st"fqrrlwqEr
ffi-$ ig{ fr{-d\tf
$tfr-+ c+l-v, erg*dfi,
qta etfrq C{v, "1qfi I

"il-il{t "t"tt6 fr-vpi,"1"1-aEy,

x{&s- q-{"rq ffi.1(en)Tf}r r

'${s r( r- )bsq /e(>s)/q(
qffifn aq'{ w{'i&-{ q-qr cgRs qrqte-

frffQ qd"rft
"rl{{T 1"iN frs1a1,"6-Eqf ,

urR{e- lb -)t-to)qt(

) I q{f{ qrfi-.fft, {"t$qRqs{, {6w<{, c{eq<tftEf, Effi I

I r qql 1fiErq-s, c{"&l-E qftE<rqb ffi-sir{ QEGE, qttq{t&, E?F 4(- )a.(e{ ssI), 6.l-6(-qt(ql4rr{,
81.:aT I

e I qGft-sE{f{ Erfi.ift, tt"t$mt-q, T1gI-|tQ r

8 I fl-{ffTqfrflqfqLT-{ qrM{F{, 
TqlT-{ \eri"t$rq"fl-ffi, {(Er6q-.iqfi<lq't, ul=pt r

c r EqrffiTs ercfi"rft,qqqxlB*a-q qt-c6E, rtqrtqfiqs<, 1F.fi, cc\lq <lFiu-t, ul-flt r

s I E-ql-<{lTs Ecfr'i-ft, q"t"F{'ffi, <1wffi 
1

1 r i<-e cs-{r q-q, flFHI I

u I rq-fl E ll{s,"Il<-dl / 1frt nff<, "lffir r

nqfua- E-{"rq ffi = ) (qn) {li{t r

/4
Zrt {r?

BYd,/-J
( rrRxq >rffi qh{)

\--d
du*-/
+/"f4

/

W4r44
ffiA erfr{fil

D-qr1-{--fl/q



Government of The People's Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Executive Engineer

Pabna PWD Division, Pabna.
Phone/Fax No. 073 1 -660661 64208

Memo No.1967 Dated. 28-12-2017.

e-Tender Notice

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted

to submit e-Tender please register on e-GP system (www.eprocure .gov.bd). or eejab@pwd.gov.bd

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-Gp System Portal have to be deposited online

through any schedule bank.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk

(helpdesk@eprocure. gov.bd)

1

Supplying and installation of LED tube light & energy saving

bulb for 250 Bed Capacity General Hospital Pabna.FY-2017-

18

149177
17.01.18

16:00
18.01.18

l0:1 0

2
Pump Motor Repair and Supplying spare parts of Deep tube

well for water supply of 250 Bed Capacity General Hospital
Pabna. FY-2017-18

149228
17.01.18

16:00

18.01.18
10:20

3
Supplying and installation of Electrical fittings and

Replacement of Main Service cable and TPMCCB of Nursing
Institute Pabna.FY-20 1 7- I 8

t49230
17.01.r8

l6:00
l8 0l .18

l0:30

4
Tiles Work at 2nd floor (Toilet) in DC Office, Pabna. FY
2017-t8

149235
17.01.18

l6:00
18.01.18

10:40

5
Civil and Sanitary Repair work and color work
Bhaban at Circuit house, Pabna. FY 2017-18

at Jamuna
149149

17.01.18
16:00

18,01.18
l0:50

6
Civil and Sanitary Repair work and color work at Ichamoti
Bhaban at Circuit house, Pabna. FY 2017-18

149142
17.01.18

l6:00
18,01.18

l1:00

7
Boundary Wall repair and Color work at Circuit house, Pabna.

FY 2017-18
t49t4t 17.01.l8

16:00
18.01.18

11:10

8
Supplying and installation of 2Nos Air-cooler in Gandharaj &
Razanigandha room of Ichamoti bhaban of Circuit House

Pabna. FY-2017-18
t49225

17.01.18
I6:00

18.01.18
11:20

I
Supplying and installation of Electric Distribution Board and

Change Over of Jamuna Bhaban of Circuit House Pabna. FY-
2017-18

149222
17.01.18

l6:00
18.01.18

I l:30

10
Repairs to window type air-cooler including alteration of
compressor in Padma Bhaban of circuit House Pabna. FY-
2017 -18

149180
17.01.18

l6:00
18.01.18

I l:40

11
Repairs to Electrical works of Treasury guard shed Record
room area in D.Cs ofhce Pabna. FY-2017-18 149316

17.01.l8
16:00

18.01.18
I 1:50

12
Renew Wooden Ejlash and repair work at ground floor in
Pabna Old Judge Court Building. FY 2017-18

149717
17.01.18

16:00
18.01.18

12:00

13
Supply and replace work ofcurtain, Paposh and floor carpet at
Khas Kamra of Judges at Pabna District Jail. FY 2017-18 t49715

17.01.18
16:00

18.01.18
12'.10

14
Civil repair and painting works at Residence of PWD
Executive Engineer, Pabna. FY 2017-18 t49647

21.01.l8
16:00

22.0t.18
l0:1 0

15
Sanitary Repair works at Residence of PWD Executive
Engineer, Pabna. FY 2017-18 t49663 21.01.l8

16:00
22.01.t8

l0:20

16
Supplying Security light including wire for Security light in
Executive Engineer PWDs Residence at Pabna .FY-2017- I 8

149721
21.01.18

16:00
22.01.18

l0:30

Contd... p/2



Page No.02

17
Renovation of Boundary Wall at Fire Service and Civil
Defense Pabna. FY 2017-18 149724

21.01.18
l6:00

22.01.18
l0:40

18
Tiles Work and Repair Work at Jail Super's Office Room,
District Jail, Pabna. FY 2017-18 149729

21.01.18
16:00

22.01.18
10:50

19
Tiles work at Toilet and Sanitary repair work at Jailer's

residence, District Jail, Pabna. FY 2017-18 149722
21.01.18

16:00
22.01.18

I 1:00

20
Civil and Sanitary Repair work and color work at Padma
Bhaban at Circuit house, Pabna. FY 2017-18 150145

21.01.18
16:00

22.01.18
1 l:10

21
Tiles installation and repair work at Cadakhar Bashtola D-type

quarter 1 & 2 (Presently using as ACC Office) FY 2017-18 tsot42 21.01.18
16:00

22.01.18
I l:20

22
Weather coat Painting at North and West side wall at DC
Office, Pabna. FY 2017-18 150150

21.01.18
16:00

22.01.18
I l:30

23
Weather coat Painting at East and South side wall at DC
Ofhce, Pabna. FY 2017-18 150151

21.01.18
16:00

22.01.18
1 1:40

24
Reconshuction of boundary wall in front of old Record room
in DC Office, Pabna. FY 2017-18 150152

21.01.18
l6:00

22.01.18
11:50

25
Painting Works at outside wall of Old Judge Court Building,
Pabna. FY 2017-18. 150154

21.01.18
l6:00

22.01.18
12:00

26
Boundary wall Repair Works at Residence of PWD Executive
Engineer, Pabna. FY 2017-18. 150156

21.01.18
l6:00

22.01.18
12:10

27
Supply and installation of 1 No 20 HP submersible Pump for
pump house at pabna Police Line 1s0196

21.01.18
16:00

22.0t.18
12:20

h&,{4
(Mohammad Masudul Alam)

Executive Engineer.
PWD Division, Pabna.


